FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Property Valuation Administrator
David O'Neill, PVA

Residential Sales|October 21, 2014 - October 27, 2014 |

FayettePVA.com

101 E. Vine St Lexington Ky 40507

(859)246-2722

SALE DATE
21-Oct-14
16-Oct-14
23-Oct-14
21-Oct-14
18-Oct-14
20-Oct-14
21-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
10-Oct-14
03-Oct-14
13-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
23-Oct-14
21-Oct-14
15-Oct-14
23-Oct-14
21-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
23-Oct-14
09-Sep-14
20-Oct-14
17-Oct-14

17-Oct-14

ADDRESS

633 BEAUMONT AVE

2917 CANDLELIGHT WAY

319 CLAY AVE
2037 FONTAINE RD
315 HOLIDAY RD
250 IRVINE RD

500 LAKETOWER DR UNIT 5

4 LANSDOWNE ESTATES

305 SHERMAN AVE

138 ST MARGARET DR

471 BOB O LINK DR
3501 CEPHAS WAY
608 DARDANELLES DR
546 FOGO CT

334 E LOWRY LN

471 PLYMOUTH DR

548 ROSEMONT GARDEN

2901 RUNNYMEDE WAY

2988 RUNNYMEDE WAY

3427 SAYBROOK RD

2044 ST STEPHENS GREEN

1653 BRITTANY LN

808 CELIA LN

ZIP CODE
40502
40502
40502
40502
40502
40502
40502
40502
40502
40502
40503
40503
40503
40503
40503
40503
40503
40503
40503
40503
40503
40504

40504

PRICE
$234,000
$166,500
$108,000
$300,000
$750,000
$350,000
$125,000
$693,380

$70,000
$110,000
$108,000
$274,900
$117,000
$187,000
$100,000
$149,935
$110,000
$175,500
$179,900
$115,000
$178,000

$70,000

$207,000

TYPE OF SALE

Arms Length Transaction
Other

Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Changed Transferred Sale
Other

Other

Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Master Commissioner Sale
Arms Length Transaction
Other

Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Master Commissioner Sale
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction

Arms Length Transaction

NEW OWNER

ODOM SUSAN

PETERSON SHAWN

H2 CONSTRUCTION LLC

BUCKLEY KATHERINE

HAGGIN JAMES B & MARY E

BAILEY ASHLEY G

KOLIOPULOS KELLEY B

BOLLINGER MICHAEL & MALLORY A
ECKMAN PROPERTIES LLC
UNDERWOOD LEE |

BOWE CHRISTOPHER S & MICHELLE C
STAMPER LOGAN AND WHITNEY
GRUETER GERALD AND KATHY
KIESLER ANDREW J AND LESLIE A
PHILLIPS MARK D JR

MEHLTRETTER ANDREW

KERNS BRADLEY S AND KATHERINE
HENSLER CARRIE J & JOHNATHON A
PAYNE ROBERT C & CHESNEY
FLAGSTAR BANK FSB

SPRADLIN DONIS R & TERESA A
TRITON HOLDINGS LLC

HOUP OTIS RAY AND JANICE L

PREVIOUS OWNER

CLARK EDWARD

SMITH JAMIE

CHILDRESS JULIE RAE AND ANTHONY
THORNBURY THOMAS J & BARBARA
BOYD PHILIP H & MARY CLARK
STANWIX HAY THOMAS & K
CAUDILL LAVONNE

GALE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
PARRETT JANE L

POTTER GREGORY

LITTLE BEVERLY J

OLEARY AILEEN

AYRES BOBBYE A

CLOYD LASHAWNA

REYNOLDS KATHLEEN Y

CORNETT FREDDIE JR & AMY S
CARTER MARY B ESTATE

ESTATE OF KATHALEEN WASSON
MORRISON JEFF & VALERIE

WALLS AMY JO

PARIS KENNETH E & MARVA J
TRITON HOLDINGS LLC

HOLCOMB MARY L TTEE

Data presented as it existed November 6, 2014. See property record for official data.
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http://www.fayettepva.com
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/15115900
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/22188402
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/14768800
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/13759250
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/33697600
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/11895600
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/10278742
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38017380
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/42824700
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/11162150
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/44669800
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/20071250
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/20048640
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/22110200
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/26810600
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/25110550
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/20981400
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/16822500
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/12195052
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/22774700
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/20134110
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/13118600
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/23014700

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Property Valuation Administrator
David O'Neill, PVA

Residential Sales|October 21, 2014 - October 27, 2014 |

FayettePVA.com

101 E. Vine St Lexington Ky 40507

(859)246-2722

SALE DATE
17-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
09-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
20-Oct-14
20-Oct-14
16-Oct-14
21-Oct-14
23-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
17-Sep-14
10-Sep-14
07-Oct-14
21-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
06-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
23-Oct-14
30-Sep-14

16-Oct-14

ADDRESS

776 LAUREL HILL RD

1717 NORMANDY RD

750 SHAKER DR UNIT 115

145 WESTGATE DR
1711 BILOXI CT
1015 BRYAN AVE
159 BURNETT AVE
525 COLLIER CT
663 EMERSON DR

1817 GOODPASTER WAY

738 LAKEVIEW DR

982 MARCELLUS DR

434 NORTHRIDGE DR

434 NORTHRIDGE DR

604 NORTHSIDE DR
540 SHELBY ST

445 W SECOND ST
517 ELM TREE LN
409 JOHNSON AVE

213 OLD GEORGETOWN ST

617 SHROPSHIRE AVE

617 SHROPSHIRE AVE

1092 BRICK HOUSE LN

ZIP CODE
40504
40504
40504
40504
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40505
40507
40508
40508
40508
40508
40508

40509

PRICE
$214,900
$129,900

$87,500
$182,000
$90,000
$23,000
$101,000
$127,500
$42,110
$630,000
$90,000
$41,000
$144,900
$144,900
$63,500
$27,000
$242,500
$40,000
$65,000
$86,000
$25,500
$25,500

$137,000

TYPE OF SALE

Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Other

Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
First Sale After Foreclosure
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
First Sale After Foreclosure
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
First Sale After Foreclosure
Other

Arms Length Transaction
Other

Less Than $40,000 Consideration
Other

Arms Length Transaction
Other

Changed Transferred Sale
Other

Other

Master Commissioner Sale

NEW OWNER

WHITE LOUISE SWEENEY
JOHNSTON SALLY

JONES CHARLES L

GOHDE KURT

BALLARD BRANDI A

REAL NEPTALI MATA
DRAGOO ANGELA M
HAMLIN RICHARD AND KIMBERLY
ECKMAN SHANE
VENNARI JOSEPH A
SHIELDS STANHOPE TARA

NELSON JOSEPH R

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL RELOCATION

WEISS JACQUELYN K
BROWN JASON S
LEATHAN PROPERTIES LLC
562 SHORT STREET LLC

ROMERO LESME

PREVIOUS OWNER

LEE WOOIN

MITCHELL ERICJ

SAMS RICHARD L ESTATE

GORA JEFFREY S AND CHRISTINA M
MAYES MARILU

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN
STROM M ELIZABETH

MAUPIN RALPH E

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN
HOWARD & NASH COMMUNITIES LLC
THOMAS WILLIAM E TTEE

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE C
COWAN NICHOLAS L

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL RELOCAT
ALLEY JAMES F & MARY JO

BUSH NONA MAE

PAYTON MARCELLE

THOMAS PERCY

KIM COMSTOCK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT WILLIAMS LOVETT ESTATE

STARR LINDSAY A

INNOVATION PLANT LLC

TIGHE TODD

DAWIN PROPERTIES INC

MULLINS MELISSA R

TIGHE TODD

EH POOLED 114 LP

THOMPSON DONALD E Il & PHROND

Data presented as it existed November 6, 2014. See property record for official data.
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http://www.fayettepva.com
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/19984530
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/21616450
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/14476414
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/22005400
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/11603650
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/12790200
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/10384100
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/13550811
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/14939600
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38162380
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/43096600
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/16834900
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/26641600
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/26641600
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/10117950
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/14252756
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/15763400
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/10872400
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/17073350
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/15556700
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/12596200
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/12596200
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38154590

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Property Valuation Administrator
David O'Neill, PVA

Residential Sales|October 21, 2014 - October 27, 2014 |

FayettePVA.com

101 E. Vine St Lexington Ky 40507

(859)246-2722

SALE DATE
17-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
05-Oct-14
21-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
10-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
20-Oct-14
23-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
03-Oct-14
16-Oct-14
15-Oct-14
15-Oct-14
15-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
22-Oct-14

20-Oct-14

ADDRESS

2518 CRUSADERS WAY

673 GRAFTONS MILL LN

241 HEDGEWOOD CT

4704 LARKHILL LN

2532 LINDENHURST LOOP

716 MAPLE RIDGE LN

3228 MATHERN TRL

1165 OATLANDS PARK

1220 PASSAGE MOUND WA

2369 PATCHEN WILKES DR

365 PEACHTREE RD

2216 SHAKER RUN RD

613 SPADELEAF PARK
1013 SUGARBUSH TRL
4827 TODDS RD
4865 TODDS RD

1000 VANBRUGH CT

3028 WAVECREST WAY

ZIP CODE
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509
40509

40509

709 WHISPERING BROOK TR 40509

909 DAWSON SPRINGS WAY 40511

904 DAWSON SPRINGS WAY 40511

921 DAWSON SPRINGS WAY 40511

717 LUCILLE DR

40511

PRICE
$64,700
$122,900
$13,000
$202,377
$55,000
$249,000
$180,000
$176,000
$216,000
$282,000
$98,000
$297,000
$313,272
$194,930
$100,000
$100,000
$172,000
$112,500
$126,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000

$234,900

TYPE OF SALE
Other

Arms Length Transaction

Less Than $40,000 Consideration

Changed Transferred Sale
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Changed Transferred Sale
Changed Transferred Sale
Arms Length Transaction
Changed Transferred Sale
Changed Transferred Sale
Vacant Lots/Buildings
Vacant Lots/Buildings
Other

Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Vacant Lots/Buildings
Vacant Lots/Buildings
Vacant Lots/Buildings

Arms Length Transaction

NEW OWNER

LAUTNER DIANA C

STANLEY LINDA

LEELO LLC

JARVIS SHARON MITCHELL
FLINCHUM FAITH S

BOYD MATTHEW W
HENDRICKS SARAH D AND DUSTIN
CLARK CARA W

PRINCE TERRY AND PATRICIA
NGUYEN HUU

HUYNH HOA

WILKINS KIMBERLY F

SACKETT MATT W AND JENNIFER
WARD JOSHUA D AND JAMIE C
RUSSELL DAVID

RUSSELL DAVID

TRIPP DAVID AND SARA
DAMRON BRENDA

ALLEN KENNETH

VIA VITAE DEVELOPMENT LLC
VIA VITAE DEVELOPMENT LLC
VIA VITAE DEVELOPMENT LLC

GENTRY JOSEPHINE

PREVIOUS OWNER
KIMBROUGH KERRY

EMERY DELLA

L H RENOVATIONS LLC

BALL HOMES LLC

GREENISH PROPERTIES LLC
JACOBS BARBARA
LUCHTEFELD SAHWN & KATHLEEN M
DAVIS JANE L

DRS HOMES LLC

JMOORE HOMES INC
POYNTER PATRICK

ADKINS BRIAN

BALL HOMES LLC

BALL HOMES INC

MULLINS PHILLIP R & JANET
MULLINS PHILLIP R & JANET
FLAHERTY CHRIS & JO
RANGEL YEDINSON F
SPANGLER LEYA FAITH
PALUMBO PROPERTIES INC
PALUMBO PROPERTIES INC
PALUMBO PROPERTIES INC

BURGESS ROBERT L & ROSA M

Data presented as it existed November 6, 2014. See property record for official data.
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http://www.fayettepva.com
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38033060
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/19976210
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/12270300
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38255490
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/19341230
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/20140320
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38198220
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38098470
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38177310
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38237350
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/13705300
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38034970
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38254360
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38240930
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/27003700
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/27003800
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/19318910
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/19321550
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38028680
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38196020
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38196050
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38195980
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38175930

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Property Valuation Administrator
David O'Neill, PVA

Residential Sales|October 21, 2014 - October 27, 2014 |

FayettePVA.com

101 E. Vine St Lexington Ky 40507

(859)246-2722

SALE DATE
15-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
20-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
20-Oct-14
20-Oct-14
16-Oct-14
07-Aug-14
21-Oct-14
08-Oct-14

20-Oct-14

ADDRESS

801 MAJESTIC VIEW CV

2333 MULUNDY WAY

2284 REMINGTON WAY

ZIP CODE
40511
40511

40511

605 SAUNDERS SPRINGS WA 40511

609 SAUNDERS SPRINGS WA 40511

2625 SHANNON TRCE

2629 SHANNON TRCE

1385 SILVER SPRINGS DR

861 SUGARCANE WAY

2709 WIGGINTON PT

2712 WIGGINTON PT

2717 WIGGINTON PT

2176 ALLEGHENY WAY
3322 BEACON ST

1208 LITCHFIELD LN
3829 GRASSY CREEK DR
3878 JOSHUA CIR

1236 SPRING RUN RD

1149 WOQOD RIDGE RD

883 WYNDHAM HILLS DR

1149 WYNDHAM HILLS DR

2337 ABBEYWOOD RD

4533 BILTMORE PL

40511

40511

40511

40511

40511

40511

40511

40513

40513

40513

40514

40514

40514

40514

40514

40514

40515

40515

PRICE
$186,000
$146,500
$117,000
$150,000
$150,000
$575,000
$575,000

$30,000
$128,000
$575,000
$575,000
$575,000
$210,000
$364,915
$460,000
$218,500
$116,000
$167,000
$147,000
$156,000
$225,000
$380,000

$52,500

TYPE OF SALE

Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Other

Vacant Lots/Buildings
Vacant Lots/Buildings
Multiple Properties
Multiple Properties
Vacant Lots/Buildings
Arms Length Transaction
Multiple Properties
Multiple Properties
Multiple Properties
Arms Length Transaction
Changed Transferred Sale
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Other

Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction

Vacant Lots/Buildings

NEW OWNER

BOGGS FRED E AND KRISTY
HERNDON BARRY AND HALEY
SAINT FLEUR VENOUSE

VIA VITAE DEVELOPMENT LLC
VIA VITAE DEVELOPMENT LLC
SUN VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC
SUN VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC

VIA VITAE DEVELOPMENT LLC
MARTIN BENJAMIN R AND AMANDA R
SUN VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC
SUN VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC
SUN VALLEY PROPERTIES LLC
COURTNEY GLENNA SUE

POPPE EDWARD & JENNA

YUAN ZONGREN

HATTON ROBERT C AND SHARON
STACY BRADLEY & BRITTANY
YANG FANMUYI

LEGGAS MARKOS

WELESKI KENNETH J AND CAROL S
SALYERS SCOTT D & STEPHANIE
TURNER ARNOLD JR & ELIZABETH

ATKINS HOMES LLC

PREVIOUS OWNER

GROVES PAULA NICOLE AND PAULE |
HUNT BRIAN K

DUCOTE CARMELITA A
PALUMBO PROPERTIES INC
PALUMBO PROPERTIES INC
COATES PROPERTIES LLC
COATES PROPERTIES LLC
PALUMBO PROPERTIES INC
WELCH CHRISTIAN AND KRYSTAL
COATES PROPERTIES LLC
COATES PROPERTIES LLC
COATES PROPERTIES LLC
DODSON HARRY D & SAMMIE
JAMB2 BUILDERS LLC

MAY MARY KAREN SWARTZ TRUSTEE
FRANKS LYMAN S llI

VERRY DAVID S & LAURIE M
MAGEE DAVID A JR

ADAMS JONATHAN

SHIRAE KEIICHI & AYUMI

KING KAREN E

JEZEK DOREEN A

PINNACLE DEVELOPMENT II LLC

Data presented as it existed November 6, 2014. See property record for official data.
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http://www.fayettepva.com
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38136060
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38145640
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38090180
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38196110
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38196120
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38103220
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38103230
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38196070
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38064030
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38108520
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38108530
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38108560
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/19997570
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38203130
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38025020
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/25921490
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/24816639
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/19320890
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/20113470
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/20083290
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/19312900
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/20087670
http://www.fayettepva.com/pva_id/38152520

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Property Valuation Administrator
David O'Neill, PVA

Residential Sales|October 21, 2014 - October 27, 2014 |

FayettePVA.com

101 E. Vine St Lexington Ky 40507

(859)246-2722

SALE DATE
23-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
08-Aug-14
20-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
22-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
27-Oct-14
27-Oct-14
23-Oct-14
17-Oct-14
24-Sep-14
20-Oct-14
24-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
04-Sep-14
17-Oct-14

22-Oct-14

ADDRESS

549 BROOKWATER LN

4809 CHELMSBURY LN

990 FAIRHAVEN DR

512 HAWKS NEST PT

5112 IVYBRIDGE DR

4131 KATHERINE PL

3428 OAKBROOK DR

1119 ROCKBRIDGE RD

2120 ROTHBURY RD

217 SOMERSLY PL

4640 SPRING CREEK DR

3348 SQUIRE CREEK WAY

1604 SQUIRE HART WAY

3609 STOCKLEA WAY
321 WHITFIELD DR
172 PREAKNESS DR
3301 CARRIAGE LN

3528 GREENLAWN DR

3802 LADY DI LN
3800 LADY DI LN

1141 LANTERN CREEK CT

1141 LANTERN CREEK CT

3649 LAREDO DR

ZIP CODE
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40515
40516
40517
40517
40517
40517
40517
40517

40517

PRICE
$200,939
$849,000

$95,000

$57,500
$431,500
$204,586
$169,900
$200,000
$600,000
$353,900
$210,000
$114,000
$113,000
$223,500
$108,940
$113,000
$164,900
$102,300
$146,000
$146,000
$150,000
$150,000

$155,000

TYPE OF SALE

First Sale After Foreclosure
Arms Length Transaction
Master Commissioner Sale
Vacant Lots/Buildings
Arms Length Transaction
Changed Transferred Sale
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Changed Transferred Sale
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction

Other

Annual Twice- Sold Property

Arms Length Transaction
Arms Length Transaction
Multiple Properties
Multiple Properties
Other

Arms Length Transaction

Arms Length Transaction

NEW OWNER

AWEIMRIN RAJEE S AND VANESSA G
HEATH WILLIAM M AND EDNAJ
VENTURES TRUST 2013-I-NH

ATKINS HOMES LLC

KEUNE ROBERT C & JEANNE M
BLODGETT STUART W AND LINDSEY E
BAKER ERIN A

SPANGLER LEYA FAITH

POTTER HEATHER AND STEPHEN JR

MILTON GARRY

LUCHTEFELD SHAWN R AND KATHLEEN M

JONES DAVY AND GRACE

JONES DAVY AND GRACE

SCHUM CHRIS J & BRITTANY A
HUTCHINS D JR

GUINN RALPH M SR & LILLIE C
GROFF BRIAN M AND MELINDA J
JOHNSON R MICHAEL & CYNTHIA W
TRAN CHRISTINE AND TOAN LY

TRAN CHRISTINE AND TOAN LY

NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SRVCS

JACKSON DAVID LOGAN

JUSTICE JOSHUA & JESSICA

PREVIOUS OWNER

DEUTSCHE BANK NTL TRUST CO TTEE
MILTON GARRY

BLAIR CINDY

PINNACLE DEVELOPMENT II LLC
CLARK KATHLEEN L

BALL HOMES LLC

BOHON LEE & NATALIE G

DENNIS PEGGY G & MICHAEL L
RICH WILLIAM N & AMY K
MARLINROB INC

BACK MELISSA

BOZEMAN KELLEY A

OWENS TIMOTHY

PHILLIPS WILLIAM H & KIMBERLY A
RYAN MICHAEL PATRICK Il

ROSE TERESA A AND DEANNA M
DARNALL KARLA

REDDING THELMA C ESTATE

SAEED NEDHAL A AND IMAN K
SAEED NEDHAL A AND IMAN K
SMITH PRESTON S

NATIONAL RESIDENTIAL NOMINEE SR

TROVER LOMAN P

Data presented as it existed November 6, 2014. See property record for official data.
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FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY FayettePVA.com

Property Valuation Administrator 101 E. Vine st "ex":’st;"z':l‘:l:;:;
David O'Neill, PVA (859)246-

Residential Sales|October 21, 2014 - October 27, 2014 |

SALE DATE ADDRESS ZIP CODE PRICE TYPE OF SALE NEW OWNER PREVIOUS OWNER
21-Oct-14 3673 NILES DR 40517 $119,900 Arms Length Transaction COLEMAN CORY WILLIAM & MEGGIE GIBBS DENNIS

17-Oct-14 3859 NORTHAMPTON DR 40517 $115,500 Arms Length Transaction PERKINS NATHAN ADAMS ASHLEY

14-Oct-14 395 REDDING RD UNIT 136 40517 $137,000 Arms Length Transaction ADKINS SALLY VANHOOK HERBERT L
20-Oct-14 3417 SPRINGLAKE DR 40517 $120,000 Arms Length Transaction ROUGEUX DONNA AVILEZ STERLING

24-Feb-14 1004 TATESBROOK DR 40517 $56,767 Master Commissioner Sale SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEV WALLACE GINA L & AARON K
20-Oct-14 1325 TRENT BLVD STE 111 40517 $55,000 Other DENSON ANITA G NP DODGE JRTTE

01-Oct-14 1325 TRENT BLVD STE 111 40517 $55,000 Other NP DODGE JR TTE CHASE PENNY M
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